@ zq 1 g A@ OCTOBER—DECEMBER 2021

fithess

When: Sundays, 4:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Where: In Person/Online - Register at myrivercity.live under

Forms (Ignite Zumba/Zumba Gold Form)
*Offsite location will be provided to students upon registration

e Sunday Oct3 R *
e Sunday Oct 10 No class

Sunday Nov7R * e Sunday Dec 5 R*
Sunday Nov 14 R* e Sunday Dec12 S

e Sunday Oct 17 R * Sunday Nov 21 S (5:00—6:00 p.m.)
* Sunday Oct 24 R* Sunday Nov 28 R* e Sunday Dec 19 R*
e Sunday Oct 31 No class (Christmas Party)

When: 11:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m. , Tuesdays

Where: Online - Register at myrivercity.live under Forms

(Ignite Zumba/Zumba Gold Registration Form )

e Tuesday Oct 5 e Tuesday Dec 21

e Tuesday Oct 19 (Christmas Party)
o Tuesday Nov 9

e Tuesday Dec 7

SR
INSTRUCTORS:  R-Rhea S-Savannah J:{N-c’}é !CID Y

First class is free! After the first class, $5 per class or $20 for a 10 class
punch card ($2 per class) Card expires 90 days after purchase.

Please wear work-out clothes and tennis shoes without a lot of tread.

Please bring a water bottle and towel.

For more information:

dance@rivercitychristian.org - 916-861-2240 - rivercitychristian.org/dance




